RISC Computing Platforms
Features
Development Kit for Qseven v1.2 Module
ROM-7420
ROM-7420
Evaluation Kit
 � Evaluation kit for ROM-7420
 � High performance NXP i.mx6 dual-core 1GHz processor

Block Diagram
ROM-7420 Evaluation Kit
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ROM-DK7420-F0A1E ROM-7420 Evaluation Kit
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
ROM-7420CD-MDA1E ROM-7420 i.MX6 Dual core Qseven
module 1
ROM-DB7500-SCA1E ROM-DB7500 Qseven Carrier Board 1
9696ED2000E Debug port adapter board 1
96LEDK-A070WV40NB1 AUO G070VW01-A0 7” LED panel 1
SQF-ISDS1-4G-82C 4G SD card(0 ~ 70 °C) 1
1960061913N001 Heat spreader for ROM-7420 1